
Sl.
No.

09

12

09

17

11

11

10

06

DURATION
DAYS

14/03/2026(TULIP)

22/04/2026

18/02/2026

2025-31/10, 29/12
25/12(CAMBODIA)

24/03/2026

11/02/2026

2026-20/01, 12/02,
22/03, 16/05, 30/05

2026-23/01/,
14/03

 15/05/2026

DATE OF JOURNEYTOUR NAME

INTERNATIONAL PACKAGE

8

BALI

5
VIETNAM

7

SINGAPORE & MALAYSIA
10

DUBAI WITH ABU DHABI
9

6

TIMELESS EUROPE
1

EGYPT

2

JAPAN

 LONDON | NETHERLAND | BELGIUM | FRANCE | LUXEMBORG
GERMANY|   SWITZERLAND | LIECHTENSTEIN |AUSTRIA | ITALY | 

4

06

THAILAND

24/06/2026

EUROPE EXPLORER
 LONDON | FRANCE | GERMANY|   SWITZERLAND
 AUSTRIA | ITALY | 

 CAIRO| ALEXANDRIA NILE CRUISE | ABU SIMBLE | LUXOR
HURGHADA

HO CHI MINH | DA NANG | HOI AN | HANOI | HA LONG BAY

24/12/2025

2026-20/01, 27/01, 27/02,
14/03, 16/04, 01/05, 15/05

CHINA

TOKYO | MT.FUJI| HOROSHIMA | MIYAJIMA | NARA | OSAKA

SHANGHAI | GUILIN | LI RIVER | XIAN |BEIJING 

SRILANKA
11 08

KENYA12

13

BANGKOK| PATTAYA | PHUKET | KRABI

BURJ KHALIFA | DESERT SAFARI | MIRACLE GARDEN | SHEIKH
ZAYED MOSQUE | BAP’S TEMPLE

UNIVERSAL STUDIO | GARDEN BY THE BAY | SENTOSA | 
GENTING HILANDS | BATU CAVE | KL TOWERS | PUTRAJAYA

2026-20/01, 12/02,
22/03, 16/05, 30/05COLOMBO | BENTOTA | NUWARA ELIYA | ANURADHPURA | GALLE |

KANDY

AMBOSELI | NAIVASHA | ELEMTAITA | NAKURU | MASAI MARA |
NAIROBI

09 2026-24/07, 15/08

ULUWATU| NUSA PENIDA | TANHA LOT| MOUNT BATUR 06 2026-23/01, 13/02

9823958940|8100394090

3
EUROPEAN DREAM
 FRANCE | GERMANY|   SWITZERLAND | AUSTRIA | ITALY | 11 20/05/2026


